Signal push button w/pullcord Wall model White -
Arco
8283.2 BA
Tipo 8283.2 BA
ID prodotto 2CLA828320A1101
EAN 8427238053554
Descrizione catalogo Signal push button w/pullcord Wall model White - Arco
Descrizione
9,5-28 V~ / 9,5-35 V~
20 mA~ / 10 mA~
This product, apart from having a signaling button, that operates as a push button, includes
an adjustable 2,5 m cord that also operate as a push button, but allows for operating the
alarm in an easier way.
The signalling button has a LED that switches on when the signal activates.
Has three label holders and three colour stickers for the button.
Maximum contact load 30 V~ / 35 V~ ; 100 mA, potential free.
Informazioni generali
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Installation
2CLX828209A1001Istruzioni e manuali
Dati tecnici
No document neededScheda tecnica
Button function: Activate callFunzione
CallIdoneo per
Wall modelDesign
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/07
PullModalità operativa
ArcoDesign Range
Duroplast, PlasticMateriale
WhiteColore
0Number of Batteries
HealthcareApplication Function
Dati ambientali
In funzione -5 ... +35 °C
In magazzino -5 ... +50 °C
Temperatura ambiente
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019Dichiarazione RoHS
2CLC828320A1101Informazioni RoHS
9AKK108467A7464REACH Declaration
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
Dimensioni
0.076 mLarghezza prodotto
0.064 mAltezza prodotto
0.076 mProfondità prodotto
0.068 kgPeso netto prodotto
Ordinazione
2CL0828321ID prodotto sostituito
(VECCHIO)
Certificati e dichiarazioni (numero del documento)
9AKK107991A4924Dichiarazione di
conformità - CE
Classificazioni
EC002972 - Call-/control unit clinic-installationETIM 8
EC002972 - Call-/control unit clinic-installationETIM 9
5. Piccole apparecchiature (nessuna dimensione esterna superiore a 50 cm)Categoria RAEE
Business To ConsumerCN8
85365080Tipo di oggetto design
39122244UNSPSC
28283.2 BA
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/07
Prodotti di bassa tensione  → Wiring Accessories - Light Switch Ranges  → Cover Plates and Control Elements  → Light & Signalization
Categorie
38283.2 BA
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/07